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வளம் 3.0 IBPS CLERK PRELIMS CUM MAINS BATCH 2025 
 

Date Day 

Arun Prasath P 
(General Intelligence and Reasoning ) 

English - Pranawa Aptitude - Vimal 

Time: 11AM to 12PM Time : 5 - 6 PM Time: 10 to 11 AM 

20 August Wednesday Orientation 11 to 11.30 AM   

21 August Thursday Alphabet Test   

22 August Friday Letter Series   

23 August Saturday Alphanumeric symbol Series - 1   

24 August Sunday    

25 August Monday Alphanumeric symbol Series - 2   

26 August Tuesday Directions Test - 1   

27 August Wednesday -   

28 August Thursday Directions Test - 2   

29 August Friday Blood Relations - 1   

30 August Saturday Blood Relation -2   

31 August Sunday    

1 September Monday Coding and Decoding   

2 September Tuesday Iniquity - 1 Noun 1  

3 September Wednesday Iniquity - 2 Noun 2  

4 September Thursday Iniquity - 3 Pronoun  

5 September Friday - Tenses 1  

6 September Saturday Syllogism - 1 Tenses 2  

7 September Sunday    

8 September Monday Syllogism -2 Verb VEDIC MATHS 

9 September Tuesday Syllogism - 3 Adjective Simplification & Approximation 

10 September Wednesday Syllogism - 4 Adverb Number Series 
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Date Day 

Arun Prasath P 
(General Intelligence and Reasoning ) 

English - Pranawa Aptitude - Vimal 

Time: 11AM to 12PM Time : 5 - 6 PM Time: 10 to 11 AM 

11 September Thursday Number Ranking Preposition Average 

12 September Friday Seating Arrangement - 1 Conjunction Ratio and Proportion 

13 September Saturday Seating Arrangement - 2 No class Ages and Partnership 

14 September Sunday    

15 September Monday Seating Arrangement - 3 Articles Percentage 

16 September Tuesday Seating Arrangement - 4 Subject Verb Agreement Profit and loss 

17 September Wednesday Puzzle Test - 1 Question Tag & Idioms Simple Interest & CI 

18 September Thursday Puzzle Test - 2 Word Usage Time and work 

19 September Friday Puzzle Test - 3 Improvement Pipes and Cistern 

20 September Saturday Puzzle Test - 4 Fillers Time and distance 

21 September Sunday    

22 September Monday 
Mains Topic 

SEATING PUZZLE - 1 
Rearrangement Problems on Trains 

23 September Tuesday SEATING PUZZLE - 2 Word Usage Boats and Stream 

24 September Wednesday SEATING PUZZLE - 3 Column-based Data Interpretation 1 

25 September Thursday Sequential Output Tracing Cloze Test Data Interpretation 2 

26 September Friday Data Sufficiency Reading Comprehension Mensuration 1 

27 September Saturday Critical Reasoning  Mensuration 1 

28 September Sunday    

29 September Monday Coded Type Directions Test  Quadratuc Equation 

30 September Tuesday Coded Type Blood Relations  Probability 

1 October Wednesday -   

2 October Thursday -   

3 October Friday Coded Type Iniquity   

4 October Saturday IBPS CLERK PRELIMS 
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